LDU 4

32mm Hand Grinder

Features

e | athing possible with universal mount

Specifications

Capacity: Collet Chuck
Max. Wheel Dia

Power Input

No Load Speed

Overall Length

Weight

Standard Accessories

6mm
32mm
240W
23,000/min
373mm
1.9kg

999021 [l

Mounted Wheels, Wrenches, Case

GP 252

25mm Hand Grinder

Features

o All ball bearing construction

¢ Easy-to-grip housing
e Internal carbon brush

GP2S2 with an optional mounted wheel

Specifications

Capacity: Collet Chuck
Max. Wheel Dia

Power Input

No Load Speed

Overall Length

Weight

Standard Accessories

6mm

25mm

520W

29,000/min

359.4mm

1.7kg

Side Handle, Wrenches

999088

GP 3V

25mm Electronic Hand Grinder

Features

e Variable speed dial

e Internal carbon brush
e Easy-to-grip housing

GP3V with an optional mounted wheel

Specifications

Capacity: Collet Chuck
Max Wheel Dia

Power Input

No Load Speed

Overall Length

Weight

Standard Accessories

* Specifications and standard accessories are subject to change by areas.

6mm

25mm

760W

7,000 - 29,000/min
406mm

1.8kg

999076 (Il

AUTO STOP

Side Handle, Collet Chuck, Wrenches

GP 5V

50mm Electronic Hand Grinder

Features

e Variable speed dial

e Internal carbon brush
e Easy-to-grip housing

GP5V with an optional mounted wheel

Specifications

Capacity: Collet Chuck
Max Wheel Dia

Power Input

No Load Speed

Overall Length

Weight

Standard Accessories

* Specifications and standard accessories are subject to change by areas.

6mm

50mm

760W

2,000 - 8,300/min
406mm

1.9kg

999076 (Il

AUTO STOP

Side Handle, Collet Chuck, Wrenches



