

LDU 4

32mm Hand Grinder



Features

- Lathing possible with universal mount

Specifications

Capacity: Collet Chuck	6mm
Max. Wheel Dia	32mm
Power Input	240W
No Load Speed	23,000/min
Overall Length	373mm
Weight	1.9kg
Standard Accessories	Mounted Wheels, Wrenches, Case

999021

GP 2S2

25mm Hand Grinder



GP2S2 with an optional mounted wheel

Features

- All ball bearing construction
- Easy-to-grip housing
- Internal carbon brush

Specifications

Capacity: Collet Chuck	6mm
Max. Wheel Dia	25mm
Power Input	520W
No Load Speed	29,000/min
Overall Length	359.4mm
Weight	1.7kg
Standard Accessories	Side Handle, Wrenches



999088

GP 3V

25mm Electronic Hand Grinder



GP3V with an optional mounted wheel

Features

- Variable speed dial
- Internal carbon brush
- Easy-to-grip housing

Specifications

Capacity: Collet Chuck	6mm
Max Wheel Dia	25mm
Power Input	760W
No Load Speed	7,000 - 29,000/min
Overall Length	406mm
Weight	1.8kg
Standard Accessories	Side Handle, Collet Chuck, Wrenches



* Specifications and standard accessories are subject to change by areas.

999076
AUTO STOP

GP 5V

50mm Electronic Hand Grinder



GP5V with an optional mounted wheel

Features

- Variable speed dial
- Internal carbon brush
- Easy-to-grip housing

Specifications

Capacity: Collet Chuck	6mm
Max Wheel Dia	50mm
Power Input	760W
No Load Speed	2,000 - 8,300/min
Overall Length	406mm
Weight	1.9kg
Standard Accessories	Side Handle, Collet Chuck, Wrenches



* Specifications and standard accessories are subject to change by areas.

999076
AUTO STOP